
TORTELLINI ALFREDO $70.99 $135.00TORTELLINI ALFREDO $70.99 $135.00
BEEF/CHEESEBEEF/CHEESE  

RAVIOLI ALFREDO $70.99 $135.00RAVIOLI ALFREDO $70.99 $135.00
BEEF/CHEESEBEEF/CHEESE  

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $60.99 $115.00FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $60.99 $115.00

CHICKEN FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $70.99 $135.00CHICKEN FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $70.99 $135.00

SCARFACE $75.99 $140.00SCARFACE $75.99 $140.00

TORTELLINI PINK MUSHROOM $75.99 $140.00TORTELLINI PINK MUSHROOM $75.99 $140.00

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $55.99 $105.00GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $55.99 $105.00

CHICKEN LEMON $65.99 $115.00CHICKEN LEMON $65.99 $115.00

CHICKEN MARSALA $70.99 $125.00 CHICKEN MARSALA $70.99 $125.00 

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $70.99 $125.00 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $70.99 $125.00 

Pasta TraysPasta Trays

HOMEMADE ALFREDO SAUCE ITEMSHOMEMADE ALFREDO SAUCE ITEMS

Specialty TraysSpecialty Trays

SPAGHETTI $45.99 $85.00SPAGHETTI $45.99 $85.00

PENNE RIGATE $45.99 $85.00PENNE RIGATE $45.99 $85.00

RIGATONI $45.99 $85.00RIGATONI $45.99 $85.00

LASAGNA $55.99 $105.00LASAGNA $55.99 $105.00

BEEF / CHEESE RAVIOLI $55.99 $105.00BEEF / CHEESE RAVIOLI $55.99 $105.00

BEEF / CHEESE TORTELLINI $55.99 $105.00BEEF / CHEESE TORTELLINI $55.99 $105.00

O’SOLE MIO $60.99 $115.00O’SOLE MIO $60.99 $115.00

Banquet Facilitie
s 

Available!  Birthdays, 

Meetings, Get-Togethers 

of any occasion!

Let DiCicco’s  Cater Your  Next Event!

UTENSILS, PLATES, NAPKINS $.50 PER PERSON UTENSILS, PLATES, NAPKINS $.50 PER PERSON 
$10 PER TRAY FOR CHAFING DISH WITH STERNO$10 PER TRAY FOR CHAFING DISH WITH STERNO

(ON-SITE ONLY) OPTIONAL(ON-SITE ONLY) OPTIONAL

BOOK YOUR NEXT BANQUET OR CATERED PARTY TODAY!  CALL NOW!BOOK YOUR NEXT BANQUET OR CATERED PARTY TODAY!  CALL NOW!

  HALF FULLHALF FULL

  HALF FULLHALF FULL

Italian Restaurant

Di Ciccos
 266-9893  266-3832  Call or click to order at www.diciccos.com & Doordash

1914 W. Clinton Avenue at Highway 99

BREAD LOAF $5.00 2-LITER SODA $3.00BREAD LOAF $5.00 2-LITER SODA $3.00

  HALF FULLHALF FULL

ITALIAN MIXED VEGGIES $25.00 $50.00ITALIAN MIXED VEGGIES $25.00 $50.00

ITALIAN GREEN BEANS/SAUSAGE $40.00 $80.00ITALIAN GREEN BEANS/SAUSAGE $40.00 $80.00

MEATBALLS (20) - (40) $25.00 $50.00MEATBALLS (20) - (40) $25.00 $50.00

SAUSAGES (10) - (20) $25.00 $50.00SAUSAGES (10) - (20) $25.00 $50.00

GREEN SALAD TRAY $20.00 $40.00GREEN SALAD TRAY $20.00 $40.00

SIDES & APPETIZERSSIDES & APPETIZERS

SERVES APPROXIMATELYSERVES APPROXIMATELY

(10) FOR HALF TRAY (20) FOR FULL TRAY(10) FOR HALF TRAY (20) FOR FULL TRAY

HOMEMADE RED SAUCE ITEMSHOMEMADE RED SAUCE ITEMS

Party trays are available only for take-out and delivery.  
Prices for banquets differ from party tray prices.  
We have catering options to fit all of your needs.  
Please call for more info!

Distributed with Save. DCCLINTON404
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D i n e  i n ,  T a k e  o u t  D i n e  i n ,  T a k e  o u t  
o r  D e l i v e r y ! ! !o r  D e l i v e r y ! ! !

Gluten-free penne pasta availableGluten-free penne pasta available

SCARFACE

$2.00 $2.00 
OFFOFF

Offer valid 3pm to close, dine-in, take-out or delivery.Offer valid 3pm to close, dine-in, take-out or delivery.
Delivery and take-out charges may apply. Not valid on banquets or Delivery and take-out charges may apply. Not valid on banquets or with with 

any other discount offer. No substitutions. Must present coupon. any other discount offer. No substitutions. Must present coupon. 
Limit Limit 55. . Expires 05/31/21.Expires 05/31/21.

LARGE PIZZA

DiCicco’s on Clinton & Weber

diciccosclintonandweber

2 COMBINATION DINNERS 
(Spaghetti, Lasagna & Ravioli)

2 SPAGHETTI DINNERS
2 LASAGNA DINNERS
8 PC. GARLIC BREAD
LARGE SALAD FOR 4

1 LARGE 1-TOPPING PIZZA
1 SPAGHETTI DINNER

LARGE SALAD FOR 4
2-LITER SODA

OOffer valid 3pm to close, dine-in, take-out or delivery. ffer valid 3pm to close, dine-in, take-out or delivery. Delivery and take-out charges may apply. Delivery and take-out charges may apply. 
Not valid on banquets or Not valid on banquets or with any other discount offer. No substitutions. Must present coupon. with any other discount offer. No substitutions. Must present coupon. 

Limit Limit 55. . Expires 05/31/21.Expires 05/31/21.

Take-out & Delivery only.  Take-out & Delivery only.  
Good at 1914 W. Clinton Avenue at Highway 99 location only. Limited time only.Good at 1914 W. Clinton Avenue at Highway 99 location only. Limited time only.

Take-out & Delivery only.  Take-out & Delivery only.  
Good at 1914 W. Clinton Avenue at Highway 99 location only. Limited time only.Good at 1914 W. Clinton Avenue at Highway 99 location only. Limited time only.

Add a
Salad
$2.50

Offer valid all day, dine-in, take-out or delivery. Offer valid all day, dine-in, take-out or delivery. 
Delivery and take-out charges may apply. Not valid on banquets Delivery and take-out charges may apply. Not valid on banquets 

or with any other discount offer. or with any other discount offer. No substitutions. No substitutions. 
Must mention coupon.Must mention coupon.  Limit Limit 55. . Expires 05/31/21.Expires 05/31/21.

$20.99$20.99+tax

DEAL #1- $45.00$45.00

DEAL #2- $25.00$25.00$4.00 OFF$4.00 OFF

Large 1-Topping Pizza 
for

$11$11..9999+tax

 We Deliver  

Beer and Wine!

Offer valid all day, dine-in, take-out or delivery. Delivery and take-Offer valid all day, dine-in, take-out or delivery. Delivery and take-
out charges may apply. Not valid on banquets or with any other out charges may apply. Not valid on banquets or with any other 
discount offer. No substitutions.  Must present coupon. discount offer. No substitutions.  Must present coupon. Limit Limit 55. . 

Expires Expires 05/31/2105/31/21..

Offer valid 3pm to close, dine-in, take-out or delivery. Offer valid 3pm to close, dine-in, take-out or delivery. Delivery and Delivery and 
take-out charges may apply.  Not valid on banquets or take-out charges may apply.  Not valid on banquets or with any other with any other 

discount offer. No substitutions. Must present coupon. discount offer. No substitutions. Must present coupon. 
Limit Limit 55. . Expires Expires 05/31/2105/31/21..

ANY CALZONE

$2.00 OFF$2.00 OFF
Includes Soup or Salad

Valid for take-out and delivery only. Take-out and delivery charges may apply. Must present coupon. Limit 1 use. Not valid 
on banquets or with any other coupon or discount offer. Expiration date 05/31/21

GIANT  
3-TOPPING PIZZA

$40$40

FEED THE WHOLE FAMILY
WITH THIS DEAL!
HALF TRAY OF RIGATONI PASTA HALF TRAY OF RIGATONI PASTA (FEEDS 8-10)(FEEDS 8-10)  
IN RED SAUCE WITH A LARGE SALAD IN RED SAUCE WITH A LARGE SALAD 
AND LOAF OF BREADAND LOAF OF BREAD

Traditional Homestyle 
Cooking at this 

location for over  40 years!  Visit us today!

 266-9893  266-3832  Call or click to order at www.diciccos.com & Doordash

1914 W. Clinton Avenue at Highway 99

V
Italian Restaurant

Di Ciccos
Follow us

on Facebook

& instagram

For more specials!

Add a
Salad
$2.50

Add a
Salad
$2.50

DCCLINTON404-040521.indd   2DCCLINTON404-040521.indd   2 3/24/21   1:12 PM3/24/21   1:12 PM


